
 

Register with Libby 

Mobile:  0407 055 423 
Email:   libby.mutimer@omnia-inclusive.com.au  
 

 

   
 

 
  

School Holiday  
Activities 
 

Young 

Cootamundra pools 

PCYC activity 

Young Historical Museum Mon 29 Sept 

Drag workshop - Council Tues 30 Sept 

Thurs 2 Oct 

Fri 3 Oct 

    Aid course - Council Wed 1 Oct 

Dinosaur Museum Canberra 

 

      Community Expo (Young Town 

Hall) 

CLOSED - PUBLIC HOLIDAY Mon 6 Oct 

Shamrock trails – guided by 
Boorowa local, Breah 

Tues 7 Oct 

Thurs 9 Oct 

Fri 10 Oct 

Movies at Young cinerma  Wed 8 Oct 
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